
Rajiv Gandhi University 
Rono Hills, Doimukh 
Arunachal Pradesh -791112 
Department of Anthropology 

HH. No. ANTHIAdm/2023/ 

Candidates while getting admitted may take note on the following points: 

In case of any queries, please contact: 

The following candidates have been provisionally shortlisted for admission to the Post Graduate Diploma in 
Forensic Science (PGDFS) in the Department of Anthropology, Rajiv Gandhi University, Rono Hills, Doimukh, 
Arunachal Pradesh on the basis of RGUCET- 2023- Phase IV. 

1. Admission fee (Rs. 65,700/-) must be paid through RGU Portal. 

I. Dr. Radhe Amung (HoD, Anthropology): 6909976501 
2. Dr. Md. Asghar (Coordinator, PGDFS): 8415080242 

Provisionally selected list: 

sl. No. Application ID 

2. Candidates after admission (payment of fees) are also required to submit the hard copy of the admission 
fee receipt in the department along with the ABC ID (for those who have not yet submitted) and Passport 
Photographs (2 Nos.). 

3 

5 

4981467729 

6536784919 
7317645095 
3227739050 

NOTIFICATION 

2092137574 
1441287970 

G2 

Full Narme 

HA 2023 INDIA 

RAJU DERA 
HABU YARUB 
TAKIA GYADI 
JUINTY DARUNG 

TAO AKAI 

DESAM YANGFO 

Gender 

aqING TT-791|12 

IM 

fis/Dated: 09-10-2023 

M 

(Dr, Radhe Amung) 
HoD, Anthropology 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

