



राजीवगाँधीविश्वविद्यालय रोनोहिल्स ,दोईमुख बरुणाचल प्रदेश – 791112 मानवविज्ञानविभाग

पत्रसं . No. ANTH/Adm/2023/

दिनांक/Dated: 09-10-2023

## NOTIFICATION

The following candidates have been provisionally shortlisted for admission to the Post Graduate Diploma in Forensic Science (PGDFS) in the Department of Anthropology, Rajiv Gandhi University, Rono Hills, Doimukh, Arunachal Pradesh on the basis of RGUCET- 2023- Phase IV.

## Candidates while getting admitted may take note on the following points:

- Admission fee (Rs. 65,700/-) must be paid through RGU Portal.
- Candidates after admission (payment of fees) are also required to submit the hard copy of the admission fee receipt in the department along with the ABC ID (for those who have not yet submitted) and Passport Photographs (2 Nos.).

## In case of any queries, please contact:

- 1. Dr. Radhe Amung (HoD, Anthropology): 6909976501
- 2. Dr. Md. Asghar (Coordinator, PGDFS): 8415080242

## Provisionally selected list:

Sl. No.	Application ID	Full Name	Gender
1	4981467729	RAJU DERA	М
2	6536784919	HABU YARUB	F
3	7317645095	TAKIA GYADI	M
4	3227739050	JUINTY DARUNG	F
5	2092137574	TAO AKAI	F
6	1441287970	DESAM YANGFO	M

(Dr. Radhe Amung) HoD, Anthropology